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Lynsey Jones 
AAPN 
Mount Pleasant, SC 
lynsey@aapnetwork.net 
 
Traci Martin 
Alabama Industries For the 
Blind 
Talladega, AL 
martin.traci@aidb.org 
 
Jacqueline Ferrari 
American Fashion Network 
LLC 
Cazenovia, NY 
jferrari@americanfashionnetw
ork.com 
 
Tony Ehrbar 
American Tent 
Green Bay, WI 
tony@americantent.com 
 
Clelia Parisi 
Apex Mills Corp. 
Inwood, NY 
clelia@apexmills.com 
 
Simon Krawczyk 
Apex Mills Corp. 
Inwood, NY 
simonk@apexmills.com 
 
Truy Pham 
Autometrix 
Akron, OH 
truy@autometrix.com 
 
Jonathan Palmer 
Autometrix Inc. 
Grass Valley, CA 
jonathan@autometrix.com 
 
 
 
 

 
Brittany Wirth 
Bally Ribbon Mills 
Bally, PA 
brittanywirth@ballyribbon.com 
 
Colleen Quigney 
Bally Ribbon Mills 
Bally, PA 
colleenquigney@ballyribbon.com 
 
Mark Harries 
Bally Ribbon Mills 
Bally, PA 
markharries@ballyribbon.com 
 
Ted Fetterman 
Bally Ribbon Mills 
Bally, PA 
tedfetterman@ballyribbon.com 
 
James Griffith 
Brawer Bros Inc. 
Greensboro, NC 
james@brawerbros.com 
 
Bob Hancuff 
Burlan Manufacturing LLC 
Gastonia, NC 
bhancuff@burlan.com 
 
Melissa Furman 
Career Potential, LLC 
Augusta, GA 
mfurman@unlockcareerpoten
tial.com 
 
Annabel Pohlmeyer 
CHT Germany GmbH 
Reutlingen, BW 
annabel.pohlmeyer@cht.com 
 
Jeff Sparks 
CHT USA 
Pinebluff, NC 
jeff.sparks@cht.com 
 

 
Daniel Hughes 
ClariteeAI 
Chesterbrook, PA 
dan@claritee.ai 
 
Lisa Vivino 
DLA Troop Support C&T 
Philadelphia, PA 
LisaMarie.Vivino@dla.mil 
 
Ed Silva 
e2 - E Squared 
Hillside, NJ 
esilva@e2techtextiles.com 
 
Michael Satz 
e2 - E Squared 
Hillside, NJ 
msatz@e2techtextiles.com 
 
David Segal 
Edward Segal Inc. 
Thomaston, CT 
david.segal@edwardsegalinc.
com 
 
Daniel Nguyen 
Ehmke Mfg. Co. Inc. 
Philadelphia, PA 
dnguyen@ehmkemfg.com 
 
Glenn Aust 
Ehmke Mfg. Co. Inc. 
Philadelphia, PA 
gaust@ehmkemfg.com 
 
Robert Rosania 
Ehmke Mfg. Co. Inc. 
Philadelphia, PA 
brosania@ehmkemfg.com 
 
Bill Christmann 
Gehring Textiles 
Dolgeville, NY 
billchristmann@gehringtextile
s.com 
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Kathy Schaefer 
Glawe Tent and Awning Co. 
Fairborn, OH 
kglawe2@gmail.com 
 
Patti Bates 
Glen Raven 
Burlington, NC 
pbates@glenraven.com 
 
Matthew Williams 
Haartz Corp. 
Acton, MA 
mwilliam@haartz.com 
 
Art Hamilton 
Hamilton International LLC 
Atlanta, GA 
art@hamiltoninternational.com 
 
David Johnson 
Hamilton International LLC 
Gastonia, NC 
djohnson@hamiltoninternatio
nal.com 
 
Chad Twombly 
Herculite Products Inc. 
Winona Lake, IN 
ctwombly@herculite.com 
 
Craig Zola 
Herculite Products Inc. 
Fort Myers, FL 
czola@herculite.com 
 
Peter B McKernan 
Herculite Products Inc. 
Lancaster, PA 
pbmckernan@herculite.com 
 
Peter F. McKernan 
Herculite Products Inc. 
Emigsville, PA 
pmckernan@herculite.com 
 

 
Frank Bakirdan 
Heytex USA Inc. 
Pulaski, VA 
frank.bakirdan@heytex-
usa.com 
 
Jennifer Schneider 
Heytex USA Inc. 
Pulaski, VA 
jennifer.schneider@heytex-
usa.com 
 
Frank Goehring 
Highland 
Greensboro, NC 
Frank.Goehring@Joysonsafety.
com 
 
Todd McCurry 
Highland 
Greensboro, NC 
Todd.mccurry@joysonsafety.com 
 
Adam Hevey 
HLC Industries 
Acushnet, MA 
Adam@HLCindustries.com 
 
Jason Brock 
Jakob Mueller of America Inc. 
Charlotte, NC 
j.brock@mueller-frick.com 
 
Joe Shepley 
Jakob Mueller of America Inc. 
Charlotte, NC 
j.shepley@mueller-frick.com 
 
Brenda Stamboulian 
Jason Mills LLC 
Milltown, NJ 
Brenda@jasonmills.com 
 
 
 
 

 
Michael Lavroff 
Jason Mills LLC 
Milltown, NJ 
mike@jasonmills.com 
 
Roger Tutterow 
Kennesaw State University 
Kennesaw, GA 
rtuttero@kennesaw.edu 
 
Brent Nussbaum 
Miller Weldmaster Corp. 
Navarre, OH 
bnussbaum@weldmaster.com 
 
Jason Damis 
Miller Weldmaster Corp. 
Navarre, OH 
jdamis@weldmaster.com 
 
Jeff Sponseller 
Miller Weldmaster Corp. 
Navarre, OH 
Jsponseller@weldmaster.com 
 
Joey Smith 
MMI Textiles 
Brooklyn, OH 
joey@mmitextiles.com 
 
Will Cromer 
MMI Textiles 
Brooklyn, OH 
will@mmitextiles.com 
 
Donielle Lorelli 
National Industries For The 
Blind 
Alexandria, VA 
dlorelli@nib.org 
 
Tim Offray 
OTEX Specialty Narrow 
Fabrics Inc. 
Bernardsville, NJ 
toffray@osnf.com 
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Ron Houle 
Pivot Step Consultants LLC 
Burke, VA 
ron.houle76@gmail.com 
 
Jennifer Fennell 
Polo Custom Products 
Topeka, KS 
jfennell@polocustomproducts
.com 
 
Sean Frost 
Polo Custom Products 
Topeka, KS 
sfrost@polocustomproducts.
com 
 
Stephen Blake 
Polo Custom Products 
Topeka, KS 
sblake@polocustomproducts.
com 
 
Eric Coble 
Safety Components Fabric 
Technologies Inc. 
Greenville, SC 
eric.coble@elevatetextiles.com 
 
Dave Butts 
Scovill Fasteners Inc. 
Clarkesville, GA 
dbutts@scovill.com 
 
Sue Uhler 
Seaman Corporation 
Wooster, OH 
suhler@seamancorp.com 
 
Bonnie Edwards 
Snyder Manufacturing, Inc. 
Dover, OH 
bedwards@snyderman.com 
 
 
 

 
Jolene Meese 
Snyder Manufacturing, Inc. 
Dover, OH 
jmeese@snyderman.com 
 
Chris Eargle 
Solmax 
Chattanooga, TN 
ceargle@solmax.com 
 
Melissa Sorenson 
Spiritus Systems 
Aberdeen, NC 
msorenson@spiritussystems.
com 
 
Zane Vogel 
Spiritus Systems 
Aberdeen, NC 
zane@spiritussystems.com 
 
Keir High 
Teijin Twaron USA 
Mount Holly, NC 
keir.high@teijinaramid.com 
 
Aubrey Hilliard 
Texican 
Charlotte, NC 
ahilliard@texican.com 
 
Samit Sadavarte 
The Haartz Corporation 
Acton, MA 
ssadavar@haartz.com 
 
Cherie Petrovic 
Therm-Equip Inc. 
Ravenna, OH 
cheryl@therm_equip.com 
 
Victor Petrovic 
Therm-Equip Inc. 
Ravenna, OH 
victorlpetrovic@gmail.com 
 

 
Bret Kelley 
Trivantage LLC 
Burlington, NC 
bkelley@trivantage.com 
 
James Milnes 
Wayne Mills Co. Inc. 
Philadelphia, PA 
jamesm@waynemills.com 
 
Wayne Heilman 
Wayne Mills Co. Inc. 
Philadelphia, PA 
Wayne@waynemills.com 
 
Sara Beatty 
Whitehaven Trade 
Charlotte, NC 
sbeatty@whitehaventrade.com 
 
Laura Murphy 
Wood Mackenzie 
Melbourne Beach, FL 
laura.murphy100@gmail.com 
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